

AMENDMENTS TO LB219

Introduced by Judiciary.

- 1 1. On page 2, line 4, strike "eighteen" and insert "nineteen".
- 2 2. On page 16, lines 2 and 3, strike "the Uniform Deployed Parents
3 Custody and Visitation Act and"; and in line 3 after "43-2923" insert "or
4 the Uniform Deployed Parents Custody and Visitation Act if such act
5 applies".
- 6 3. On page 20, lines 10 and 11, strike "the Uniform Deployed Parents
7 Custody and Visitation Act and"; and in line 11 before "and" insert "or
8 the Uniform Deployed Parents Custody and Visitation Act if such act
9 applies".